PRl AW FODrUs igMEr lleqy o o o — ———— 0———

USER ID: USER SPEC DATA: DDC S
ILLUSTRATION for: W Vg

53MPC-05.6A-59, RAW WATER PUMP éﬂ z
ART ID : 53MPC 056A/01 .——""%

'Depco
Home
5.4010 {5 6160 5.6012 5.0003
! E T * 6130 5. 61?6 j ;

3.8413 5.6140 3.0120 3.6200 5.6173 3.4770  5.6035

FIG. 8A RAW NATER PUMP (In-Line Models)

56130 5.016Q

5.6140

56450 5.6420 546320

009

5.6176 58173 36175 56170

56173 3.6173 5.6178 !
@

| FI1G. 88 RAW WATER PUMP (V-Models)




DATE: 10/09/03 TIMS: 11:05 ——
USER ID: USER

SPEC DATA: DDC

PARTS LLST tar: 53MEC-05.8A-05, RAW WATEK PUMP

6001

8010

6012

5020

€035

6035

6100

§120

8130

8140

6160

PERT NUMBER
FOOTNCTE

RLT PART NUMBER

S3MPC-05.6001A-59

DESCRIETION

PUMP ASSY., RAW WATER

N PUMP NSSY. INCLUDES 7TEMS IN E.6010 THRU 5.6320 EXCEPT

5,68220.
5145578
179884

454933
BOLT, 7/16"-14%1 1/0% (12,9001)

53MPC-05.6010A-60
5108174
53MPC-05.6012A-59
5196513

53MPC-05.6020A-bY
HOUSING, RAW WATER PUMP IMPRLLER

5199377

§IMPC-02, 6025A-59
RECCNDITIONING KIT, RAW WATRR FUMP

5199850

53MPC-05,6035A-59
CAM, RAW WATER PUMZ BODY QFFSKT

5196695
101076
5IMPC-08, 6090A~59
8920912
101075
B3MPC-03,£100A~59
5193603
S3MPC-05.6120A-59
19681y
53MPC-05.6130A-59

954806
BEARING, 7,3,4,6VED (N.D. 5HbH04X17)

BIMPC-05.6140A-59
RJNC, RAW WATER PUMP BEARING RETAINEW

9416358
RAMPG-05, 6160A-58
5195019
H3IMPC-05. 61 70A-59
5199150

5199378

o — A R

:PUMP ASSY. [JABSCO)
:BOLT, 1/2"-13X1 3/8"

:BOLT, 7/16M=14X1 1/8" [{12.9001

HOUSING, RNW WATER PUMP DRIVE
tADAPTOR, FLANGE

GASKET, RAW WATER PUMP ADAPTOR
{GASKET

HOUSING, RAW WATER FUMP IMPELL

+ BODY

RECONDITIONING KIT, RAW WATER

:RECONDXTIONING KIT

CAM, RAW WATER PUMP BODY OF¥SE

L CAM

{SCREW, #10~32X1/2"

COVER, RAW WATER BUMP
:COVER (END]

LSCREM, $10-32X3/8"

GASKET, RAW WATER PUMP COVER
1GABKRT

SHAFT, RAN WATER PUMP

SHAET

BEARING, RAR RATER PUMP

1BENRING, 2,3,4,6Vv52 (N.D. 8550
RING, RAWN WATER PUMP BEARING R

:RING

SEAL, RAW WATER PUMP BEARING
t SEAL

SEAL, RAW WATER PUMP SHAET

; GBAL

: SPACER

ER

EA

EA

A

EA

EA

BA

BN

A

-

(13



DATE: 10/0%/03
US_ER I1D: UBER SPEC DATA: 1DRC
PNRTS LIST for: HIMPC-U5.6A~59, TAW WATER PUMP

REF PART NUMBER

FOOTNOTE

ALT PART WNUMRFR

53IMPC-Uh.8220A-59
REPLACEMENT KTT, RAW WATER PUMP SRAL AND IMPELLER
INCLUDES 5] 93553 OK 5193607 TMPELLER IN 5.6230, SEAL
IN 5.6170 GNSKET

TIME: 11105 e

DEsCRIPTION

REPLACEMENT KIT, RAW WATER PUM
ASSY.

IN 3.6100. KIT® 8197227 AND 5104860 NT.80 INCLUDE SCREWS TN

8.6090 AND SLAL
RING IN 5.6176.

91929851
LY3MPC~05.6230A-hY
PUMPS INCLUDE SYNTHETTC RUUBER IMPELLER.
OPERATION A NATURAL
RUBBER IMPELLER IS AVALLABLE.
6230 5193602
H3IMPC~05.b6340A~-59
6320 5193374
53MPC-05.6350A=590
5122648
53MPC-05.6410R-59
6410 5170450

5145091
BOLT, 3/8"-z4X1.38" (W/.56" THK, ACC. DRIVE DISC)

S3MPC-05, 6420A-58

6420 5143616

EFFECTIVE WITH 2D-)16011, 3D-18732, 4D-17089, GD-7120.
5H3MPC-05.64580A-59
5140814

5IMPC~-05,6500A-39
CONNECTION, RAW WNTER wUMP INLFT AT GEAR

95128006

8517473

ELECTRODE ASSY. (1 1/4" L. EL&CT.) (5.5010)
179828

103320

sREPLACEMENT KIT

TMPELLER, RAW WATER PUMP

FOR COLD WATER

:IMPELLER

CEAR, RAW WATER PUMP DRIVE
tGEAR (5.6320)

GASKET, RAW WATER PUMP
iGASKER (5.5378)

PLATE, RAW WATER PUMP DRIVE
*PLATE (21 TEETH) (1.7630)

1BOLT, 3/8"-2dX1,38" (W/.56" TH

COUPLING, RAW WATER PUMP DRIVE
: COUPLING

SPACER, RAW WATER PUMP DRIVE
:SPACER, .20" THK. (12.5015)
CONNEGTION, RAW WATER PUMP INL

iELBOW, 2,3,4-53

iELECTRODE ASSY. (1 1/4" L. ELE

:BOLT, $/16"-18%K.2 1/2"

: LOCKWASHER, 5/16" °

EA

o

EA

EA



	Home: 


